Model
Capacity
Discharging Environment Temperature
Charging Environment Temperature
AC Input
AC Charging Input Power
Solar Energy/DC Input
Total Output Power
12V Output
AC Output(Discharging Mode)
AC Output(Bypass Mode)
USB-A Output(x2)
USB-A fast Charging(x2)
USB-C Output(x4)
OM-2400
2048Wh(40Ah)
-10~40℃
0~40℃
120Vac 60Hz
Max 1500W Charging Time 1.5 Hours(0-40℃)
2400W In Tota
Max 1200W Charging Time 2 Hours(0-40℃)/12V-60V/25A
l
12VDC/10A
2400W , 120Vac ,20A/60HZ
MAX1500W , 120Vac,12.5A/60HZ
5VDC/Total Current 3A
5V/2.4A , 9V/2A , 12V/1.5A , MAX18W , 36W in total
5/9/12/15/20VDC,3A ; 20VDC/5A , MAX100W(Built-in Identification chip)
119.00 mm
7
9
.0
0
 m
m
DONGGUAN OMMO TECHNOLOGY Co., Ltd.
Made in China
Inspection
OM-2400
FCC ID:2BRF8-OM2400